Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: April 9, 2021

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

760535-21-0032

760535-21-0032

760525-19-0047

760540-19-0060

1/27/2021

1/27/2021

7/30/2019

3/21/2019

Warner Robins

Warner Robins

Ranger

Savannah

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION VALUE

GA

Special Technologies
Group/AWC Arch
Angel T22 Silencer
CAL:22 SN:081436

Special Technologies
Group/AWC Agenda

Six Silencer CAL:9mm
SN:071272

Unknown MFG Bump
Stock, unknown
Model SN:none

6 Unknown MFG
Bump Stocks, cal zz
SN: none

$600.00

$600.00

$1.00

$6.00



	Georgia

